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ELITE 2500m

GERAL MASCULINO

Coloc. Numero

1 206
2 227
3 239
4 214
5 209
6 216
7 232
8 224
9 221
10 201
11 202
12 210
13 235
14 219
15 211
16 212
17 218
18 203
19 228
ELITE 2500m

Nome

EDUARDO COSTA CAMARA LIMA

MARCELO CARLI

THIAGO SALES MARTINS

GIOVANNI MOUTA GIGLIO

ELIO VELLOZO

IGOR TENORIO DE CASTRO

PAULO RIEPE

LUIZ HENRIQUE MACHADO SOARES

JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO

AZEVEDO

ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS MARTINS

BARRETO

ERICK ANTONINI DA COSTA
SEBASTIAO MARCOS DOS SANTOS
JORGE RIBEIRO LOPES

FABIO MARINATO DEL BARBA

GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE

AZEVEDO

JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS

SANTOS

ANTONIO FONSECA LOBATO

MARCELO MARTINS TELLES RIBEIRO

CATEGORIA MASCULINO

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 212  GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 210 ERICK ANTONINI DA COSTA

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 206 EDUARDO COSTA CAMARA LIMA

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.

36  M3539 1

47 M4549 1

49 M4549 2

42 M4044 1

63 M6064 1

43 M4044 2

67 M6569 1

62 M6064 2

57 M5559 1

59 M5559 2

61 M6064 3

32 M3034 1

71 M7074 1

50 M5054 1

45 M4549 3

25 M2529 1

60 M6064 4

66 M6569 2

45 M4549 4

MASCULINO 25+
ldd.

25
MASCULINO 30+
ldd.

32
MASCULINO 35+
ldd.

36
MASCULINO 40+

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

<

= £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

19/03/2023

Equipe
SPT
TTCTIJUMAR
C-R-FLAMENGO
TTCTIJUMAR
NAVEGANTES
AVULSO
SPT
NAVEGANTES
TODAS-AGUAS
BARATAS-DA-

COSTEIRA
SPT

TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-

CLUBE-VR
SPT

SPT

AVULSO

TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-

CLUBE-VR
SPT

SPT

AVULSO

TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR

Equipe

TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR

Equipe

SPT

Tempo
00:31:13
00:31:43
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:36:10
00:36:39
00:37:38
00:37:50
00:41:00
00:41:11
00:42:28
00:45:25
00:45:49
00:46:47
00:47:27
00:50:30
00:51:47
00:52:05

00:55:03

Tempo

00:50:30

Tempo

00:45:25

Tempo

00:31:13



S,
& %
" / \al .".‘
[ (=)
\I‘ \ MARATONA AQUI .TIED .‘.‘ .‘
\ A
\\g&\.,_,_,/‘ é‘} /
~scaan
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 214  GIOVANNI MOUTA GIGLIO
2 216 IGOR TENORIO DE CASTRO
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 227 MARCELO CARLI
2 239 THIAGO SALES MARTINS
3 211 FABIO MARINATO DEL BARBA
4 228 MARCELO MARTINS TELLES RIBEIRO
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 219 JORGE RIBEIRO LOPES
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 221 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO
2 201 ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 209 ELIO VELLOZO
2 224  LUIZ HENRIQUE MACHADO SOARES
3 202 ANTONIO CARLOS MARTINS BARRETO
4 218 JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
Coloc. Num. Nome
232 PAULO RIEPE
2 203 ANTONIO FONSECA LOBATO
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 235 SEBASTIAO MARCOS DOS SANTOS
ELITE 2500m

GERAL FEMININO

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome
213 GABRIELA ALVES MACHADO
233 RAQUEL GONCALVES RIBEIRO
220 JORICA WAGNER ALOAN
236 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE
208 ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023
19/03/2023

Idd. Equipe

42

43
MASCULINO 45+

Idd. Equipe

47

49

45

45
MASCULINO 50+

Idd. Equipe

50
MASCULINO 55+

Idd. Equipe

57

59
MASCULINO 60+

Idd. Equipe

63

62

61

60
MASCULINO 65+

Idd. Equipe

67

66
MASCULINO 70+

Idd. Equipe

71
Id. Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Sx.
29 F2529 1 F
40 F4044 1 F
51 F5054 1 F
53 F5054 2 F
48 F4549 1 F

TTCTIJUMAR
AVULSO

TTCTIJUMAR
C-R-FLAMENGO
AVULSO
AVULSO

SPT

TODAS-AGUAS

BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA

NAVEGANTES
NAVEGANTES
SPT
SPT

SPT
SPT

SPT

C. Equipe

TTCTIJUMAR

SPT

SWIM-3-

PERFORMANCE-

MAXIMA
SPT

SPT

Tempo

00:35:13
00:36:39

Tempo

00:31:43
00:35:10
00:47:27
00:55:03

Tempo

00:46:47

Tempo

00:41:00
00:41:11

Tempo

00:36:10
00:37:50
00:42:28
00:51:47

Tempo

00:37:38
00:52:05

Tempo

00:45:49

Tempo
00:32:01
00:37:42

00:40:39

00:42:11

00:45:11
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6 225  LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES
SILVEIRA
7 234  ROBERTA GONGCALVES RIBEIRO
8 229  MARLUCE MAIA
9 215  HAYDEE SERRAO LANZILLOTTI
10 231  NADJA PATRICIA NOVELLO
11 238  TATIANA ARAUJO DE MIRANDA
PINTO
12 240  VERA LUCIA PEREIRA SILVEIRA
ELITE 2500m

CATEGORIA FEMININO

Coloc. Num. Nome
1 213 GABRIELA ALVES MACHADO
Coloc. Num. Nome
233 RAQUEL GONCALVES RIBEIRO
234 ROBERTA GONGCALVES RIBEIRO
238  TATIANA ARAUJO DE MIRANDA PINTO
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 208 ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 220 JORICA WAGNER ALOAN
236 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE
225 LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 229 MARLUCE MAIA
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 231  NADJA PATRICIA NOVELLO
Coloc. Num. Nome
1 240 VERA LUCIA PEREIRA SILVEIRA
Coloc. Num. Nome

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

50 F5054 3

42 F4044 2

56 F5559 1

78 F7579 1

60 F6064 1

40  F4044 3

71 F7074 1

Feminino 25 +

Idd.

29
Feminino 40+

ldd.

40

42

40
Feminino 45 +

ldd.

48
Feminino 50 +

ldd.

51

53

50
Feminino 55 +

ldd.

56
Feminino 60 +

ldd.

60
Feminino 70+

ldd.

71
Feminino 75 +

ldd.

19/03/2023
F CARDUME-MIRELLA-
SALOMON
F SPT
F SPT
F SPT
F SPT
F SPT
F TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-
CLUBE-VR
Equipe
TTCTIJUMAR
Equipe
SPT
SPT
SPT
Equipe
SPT
Equipe

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA
SPT
CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON

Equipe

SPT
Equipe

SPT
Equipe

TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR

Equipe

00:47:32

00:48:23
00:51:08
00:52:48
00:55:14
00:55:57

01:06:04

Tempo

00:32:01

Tempo

00:37:42
00:48:23
00:55:57

Tempo

00:45:11

Tempo

00:40:39
00:42:11
00:47:32

Tempo

00:51:08

Tempo

00:55:14

Tempo

01:06:04

Tempo
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1 215 HAYDEE SERRAO LANZILLOTTI 78 SPT 00:52:48
ELITE 2500m
EQUIPE
Coloc Equipe Total de
Atletas
1 SPT 15
2 TTCTIJUMAR 3
3 TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 3
4 NAVEGANTES 2
5 C-R-FLAMENGO 1
6 SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 1
7 CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON 1
8 TODAS-AGUAS 1
9 BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 1
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VELOCIDADE - 1250M
GERAL MASCULINO

Coloc.
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Numero

125

113

116

107

124

131

115

110

136

135

118

108

117

109

122

130

120

128

119

132

129

Nome
RAUL GERARDO DURAN ORMACHEA

ERILANDI MACHADO FERREIRA DE
SOUZA
IGOR GOMES PINTO DA SILVA

DANIEL GONCALVES FERREIRA

PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN

ROGERIO COUTO PEREIRA
GLAUCO DA COSTA SILVA
EDUARDO DAMIAO AUGUSTINHO
WILSON GOMES NEY

VICENTE DE PAULO POUJO DE
SOUSA
JOSE ARMANDO CORTEZ

DANILO GONGALVES DOS SANTOS
JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
DIEGO EVARISTO DE LACERDA
MAURO SA

ROGELIO COTOLI JARQUE

LUCAS WENDELL ALMEIDA SILVA
OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO BIANCO DE SOUZA

LEONARDO SILVA COSTA

ROMULO ROBERTO MIRANDA DE
SOUZA

RODRIGO CARLOS MARQUES
PEREIRA

VELOCIDADE - 1250M

CATEGORIA MASCULINO

Coloc.

Coloc.

Num.

108

Num.

124

MASCULINO ATE 19 ANOS
Nome

DANILO GONGCALVES DOS SANTOS

Nome

PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

Id. Fx.Et.
54  M5054 1
55 M5559 1
30 M3034 1
45 M4549 1

24 M2024 1

60  M6064 1
54  M5054 2
48 M4549 2
50  M5054 3
57 M5559 2
36 M3539 1
18 M0019 1
72 M7074 1
38 M3539 2
70  M7074 2
71 M7074 3
31 M3034 2
49 M4549 3
79 M7579 1
44 M4044 1

44 M4044 2

ldd.

18
MASCULINO 20+
ldd.

24
MASCULINO 30+

Cl.Fx. Sx. C.

19/03/2023

Equipe

M TODAS-AGUAS
M TTCTIJUMAR
M SPT

M PAJ-D-GONCALVES

<

SWIM-3-
PERFORMANCE-
MAXIMA
SPT

AVULSO

SPT

SPT

= £ 2 £ £

PAJ-D-GONCALVES

AVULSO

CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO MK
CEPE-ANGRA

PAJ-D-GONCALVES

SPT

SPT

CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO MK
AVULSO

SPT

CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO MK
CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO MK

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK

Equipe

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA

Tempo
00:19:05
00:19:26
00:20:51
00:21:14

00:21:48

00:22:34
00:23:40
00:24:10
00:24:15
00:25:24
00:25:28
00:26:33
00:27:31
00:28:13
00:28:42
00:29:22
00:30:21
00:30:35
00:33:53
00:39:27

00:41:18

Tempo

00:26:33

Tempo

00:21:48
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Coloc. Num. Nome

1 116
2 120

IGOR GOMES PINTO DA SILVA
LUCAS WENDELL ALMEIDA SILVA OLIVEIRA

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

MASCULINO 35+

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 118 JOSE ARMANDO CORTEZ
2 109 DIEGO EVARISTO DE LACERDA

MASCULINO 40+

Coloc. Num. Nome

132 ROMULO ROBERTO MIRANDA DE SOUZA
2 129 RODRIGO CARLOS MARQUES PEREIRA

MASCULINO 45+

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 107 DANIEL GONCALVES FERREIRA
110 EDUARDO DAMIAO AUGUSTINHO
128 RODRIGO BIANCO DE SOUZA

MASCULINO 50+

Coloc. Num. Nome

125 RAUL GERARDO DURAN ORMACHEA
115 GLAUCO DA COSTA SILVA
136 WILSON GOMES NEY

MASCULINO 55+

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 113 ERILANDI MACHADO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
2 135 VICENTE DE PAULO POUJO DE SOUSA

MASCULINO 60+

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 131 ROGERIO COUTO PEREIRA

MASCULINO 70+

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 117 JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
122  MAURO SA
130 ROGELIO COTOLI JARQUE

MASCULINO 75+

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 119 LEONARDO SILVA COSTA

VELOCIDADE 1250M
GERAL FEMININO

19/03/2023
Idd. Equipe
30 SPT
31 CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK
Idd. Equipe
36 AVULSO
38 PAJ-D-GONCALVES
Idd. Equipe
44 CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK
44 CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK
Idd. Equipe
45 PAJ-D-GONCALVES
48 SPT
49 AVULSO
Idd. Equipe
54 TODAS-AGUAS
54 AVULSO
50 SPT
Idd. Equipe
55 TTCTIJUMAR
57 PAJ-D-GONCALVES
Idd. Equipe
60 SPT
Idd. Equipe
72 CEPE-ANGRA
70 SPT
71 SPT
Idd. Equipe
79 SPT

Tempo

00:20:51
00:30:21

Tempo

00:25:28
00:28:13

Tempo

00:39:27
00:41:18

Tempo

00:21:14
00:24:10
00:30:35

Tempo

00:19:05
00:23:40
00:24:15

Tempo

00:19:26
00:25:24

Tempo

00:22:34

Tempo

00:27:31
00:28:42
00:29:22

Tempo

00:33:53
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Coloc. Numero Nome

1 123
2 114
3 126
4 106
5 133
6 101
7 112

MONICA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA

GIULIA MAHOVLIC

REBECA LUSTOSA DA GLORIA
CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS

ROSANGELA VENANCIO DA SILVA

SANTOS

ANDREIA SIQUEIRA DE MELLO

CANARIM

ELISABETH DA SILVA SANTOS

VELOCIDADE 1250M

CATEGORIA FEMININO

Coloc. Num.

114
2 126

Coloc. Num.

1 123
2 101

Coloc. Num.

1 106

Coloc. Num.

1 133

Coloc. Num.

1 112

VELOCIDAD
EQUIPE

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.

53 F5054 1

25 F2529 1

25 F2529 2
59 F5559 1

62 F6064 1

51 F5054 2

66 F6569 1

Feminino 25 +

Nome Idd.
GIULIA MAHOVLIC 25
REBECA LUSTOSA DA GLORIA 25
Feminino 50 +
Nome Idd.
MONICA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA 53
ANDREIA SIQUEIRA DE MELLO CANARIM 51
Feminino 55 +
Nome Idd.
CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS 59
Feminino 60 +
Nome Idd.
ROSANGELA VENANCIO DA SILVA SANTOS 62
Feminino 65 +
Nome Idd.
ELISABETH DA SILVA SANTOS 66

E 1250M

Coloc  Equipe

1 SPT

F

Equipe

19/03/2023

Equipe

SWIM-3-
PERFORMANCE-
MAXIMA
SWIM-3-
PERFORMANCE-
MAXIMA
SPT

SPT

SPT
SPT

SPT

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA

Equipe

SPT

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

SPT

SPT

SPT

SPT

Total de
Atletas

12

Tempo

00:22:01

00:26:37

00:27:18
00:30:57
00:32:34
00:33:57

00:40:02

Tempo

00:26:37
00:27:18

Tempo

00:22:01
00:33:57

Tempo

00:30:57

Tempo

00:32:34

Tempo

00:40:02
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CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK
SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA
PAJ-D-GONCALVES
TODAS-AGUAS

TTCTIJUMAR

CEPE-ANGRA

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023
19/03/2023

P PR WWwa
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SUPER VELOZ 500M
GERAL MASCULINO

Coloc. Numero Nome

1 522 SIDNEY SILVA CALDERONI

2 519 PEDRO ARANHA NEFFA VIEIRA DE
CASTRO

3 518 PATRICK DINIZ DE SIMAS MORAIS

4 510  ERICO RAMON DA CONCEICAO LEAL

5 513 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO
AZEVEDO

6 511 FABIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO
VIEIRA

7 523 WILSON GOMES NEY

8 514 JOSE FERNANDO BRUNO DE
ALMEIDA

9 502 BRUNO FARAJ

10 516 MARCAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA

11 512 FERNANDO AMORIM

SUPER VELOZ 500M

CATEGORIA MASCULINO

Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Num.

518

Num.

519

Num.

510
512

Num.

502

Num.

511
523

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

Id. Fx.Et.
60  M6064 1

26 M2529 1

20 M2024 1

39 M3539 1

57 M5559 1

50 M5054 1

50 M5054 2

61 M6064 2

41 M4044 1

65 M6569 1

37 M3539 2

MASCULINO 20+

Nome Idd.
PATRICK DINIZ DE SIMAS MORAIS 20
MASCULINO 25+
Nome Idd.
PEDRO ARANHA NEFFA VIEIRA DE CASTRO 26
MASCULINO 35+
Nome Idd.
ERICO RAMON DA CONCEICAO LEAL 39
FERNANDO AMORIM 37
MASCULINO 40+
Nome Idd.
BRUNO FARAJ 41
MASCULINO 50+
Nome Idd.
FABIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO VIEIRA 50
WILSON GOMES NEY 50

MASCULINO 55+

Cl.Fx. Sx.

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

19/03/2023

Equipe
CEPE-ANGRA

NAVEGANTES

SPT

SWIM-3-
PERFORMANCE-
MAXIMA
TODAS-AGUAS

SPT
SPT
BARATAS-DA-
COSTEIRA
AVULSO
BARATAS-DA-

COSTEIRA
SPT

SPT

NAVEGANTES

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA

Equipe

Equipe

SPT

AVULSO

SPT
SPT

Tempo
00:06:37
00:06:49
00:07:02

00:07:07

00:07:26
00:07:47
00:08:03
00:08:21
00:09:29
00:09:33

00:11:06

Tempo

00:07:02

Tempo

00:06:49

Tempo

00:07:07
00:11:06

Tempo

00:09:29

Tempo

00:07:47
00:08:03
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Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Num.

513

Num.

522
514

Num.

516

S—
| | mARATOnR ROUATICA |

Nome

JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO

Nome

SIDNEY SILVA CALDERONI
JOSE FERNANDO BRUNO DE ALMEIDA

Nome

MARCAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA

SUPER VELOZ 500M

GERAL FEMININO

Coloc. Numero Nome

1 521 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE

2 501 ALICIA BLANCO

3 520 SARAH MARGULIS

4 505 CINTIA VAMPRE

5 515 KARLA CEODARO PAIS

6 506 CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS
SUPER VELOZ 500M

CATEGORIA FEMININA

Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Num.

501

Num.

520

Num.

515

Num.

521

Nome

ALICIA BLANCO

Nome

SARAH MARGULIS

Nome

KARLA CEODARO PAIS

Nome

SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

ldd.

57
MASCULINO 60+
ldd.

60

61
MASCULINO 65+

Idd.

65

Id. Fx.Et.
53 F5054 1
24 F2024 1
27 F2529 1
62 F6064 1

41 F4044 1

59 F5559 1

Feminino 20+
Idd.

24
Feminino 25 +
Idd.

27
Feminino 40+
Idd.

41
Feminino 50 +
Idd.

53

19/03/2023

Equipe

TODAS-AGUAS

Equipe

CEPE-ANGRA
BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA

Equipe

BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA

ClL.LFx. Sx. C. Equipe
F SPT
F NAVEGANTES
F NAVEGANTES
F MJP ESPORTES
F SWIM-3-
PERFORMANCE-
MAXIMA
F SPT
Equipe
NAVEGANTES
Equipe
NAVEGANTES
Equipe
SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA
Equipe
SPT

Tempo

00:07:26

Tempo

00:06:37
00:08:21

Tempo

00:09:33

Tempo
00:07:52
00:08:17
00:09:04
00:09:19

00:10:50

00:10:59

Tempo

00:08:17

Tempo

00:09:04

Tempo

00:10:50

Tempo

00:07:52
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Coloc. Num. Nome

1 506 CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 505 CINTIA VAMPRE

SUPER VELOZ 500M
EQUIPE

Coloc Equipe

SPT
NAVEGANTES

BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA
CEPE-ANGRA

MJP ESPORTES
TODAS-AGUAS

~No o~ WNPRE

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA

RESULTADO CEPE - ANGRA DOS REIS 2023

19/03/2023
Feminino 55 +
ldd. Equipe Tempo
59 SPT 00:10:59
Feminino 60 +
ldd. Equipe Tempo
62 MJP ESPORTES 00:09:19
Total de
Atletas

6
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